
 

 

2025 MSC SUMMER KIDS CAMP  
 

The MSC Summer Kids' Camp weekly sessions are exclusive to ACTIVE Members Only.   
MSC Summer Kids' Camp is open for children ages 5 - 11 (Gr. K - 6 as of June 2025) and 

participants must be able to swim the width of the pool unassisted. 
  

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Session 1 – Dates: Monday, June 23 – Friday, June 27 - Colors 
Session 2 – Dates: Monday, June 30 - Thursday, July 3 (no camp on Fri., July 4) - 
Celebrations 
Session 3 – Dates: Monday, July 7 – Friday, July 11 - Superhero 
Session 4 – Dates: Monday, July 14 – Friday, July 18 - Fairytale 
Session 5 – Dates: Monday, July 21 – Friday, July 25 - Music 
Session 6 – Dates: Monday, July 28 – Friday, August 1 - Science 
Session 7 – Dates: Monday, August 4 – Friday, August 8 - Pirates 
Session 8 – Dates: Monday, August 11 – Friday, August 15 - Nature 
Session 9 – Dates: Monday, August 18 – Friday, August 22 - Animal 

 

• You may sign up for multiple sessions but must commit to the full week.   

• MSC Summer Kids Camp is available to current MSC Members Only. 

• Completed Medical Release & Information form must be submitted before a child may 

participate. 

• MSC Membership dues & Summer Kids Camp fees must be paid. 

● Currently, we will not be offering a drop-in option for kid’s camp in 2025 

2025 Cancellation Policy –  

Kids camp withdrawal requests must be submitted at least (2) weeks before the start of the session.  If 
approved, the club will issue a 50% credit less a $50 administration fee each session canceled per child. 
All other cancellations are non-refundable. 

Full Day Camp -  
Campers who attend full day camp will also enjoy each week with theme-based activities that typically include 
crafts, sports, swimming, and games. We will also enjoy the beach (weather permitting) for exploring, free play on 
the equipment, sandcastle building, and other fun adventures. Full day camp runs from 9:00am to 5:00pm. Each 
day, please be sure to pack your camper with a swimsuit, a small snack, a water bottle, appropriate footwear, a 
change of clothes (optional), and a sack lunch (for full day campers only, snacks for half day campers). Please 
also be sure your camper arrives to camp with sunscreen applied. 

Half Day Camp -  
Half Day camps will run from 9am - 1:00pm and 1:00pm - 5:00pm 
 

SIGN-UP ONLINE @ www.mercerwood.com  

 

Full Day (9:00am to 5:00pm) - $315.00 per week 

Half day AM (9:00am to 1:00pm) - $190.00 per week 

Half day PM (1:00pm to 5:00pm) - $190.00 per week 

 


